Latah County Fair Board

522 S Adams e PO Box 8068 e Moscow, ID 83843-0568 e 883-5722

POSITION

4
Vice Chair

5

6

Chair

7
Sec./Treas.

Term length = 4 years

Term to expire on 3" Monday of January

MEMBER

Mike Fredrickson
Moscow

Kim Taylor
Juliaetta

Darrell Stout
Genesee

Duane Bull
Troy

Barbara Jaworski
Troy

Duane Minden
Viola

Janice Hess
Moscow ID

Fair Manager Annette Olson

TELEPHONE

(h) 883-2592

(n)208-276-4575

(h) 285-1559

(h) 835-5526

(h) 835-3153

(h)875-1019

(n)882-4075

883-5722

01/18/2010

01/17/2011

01/18/2010

01/17/2011

01/18/2010

01/15/2011

01/18/2010

TERM EXPIRES MEMBER SINCE

2006

2/21/07

11/13/06

11/13/06

11/13/06

Printed 4/25/2008



	Term length = 4 years
	   
	POSITION MEMBER TELEPHONE  TERM EXPIRES   MEMBER SINCE

