Latah County Fair Board

522 S Adams • PO Box 8068 • Moscow, ID 83843-0568 • 883-5722

Term length = 4 years Term to expire on 3rd Monday of January

POSITION	MEMBER	TELEPHONE	TERM EXPIRES	MEMBER SINCE
1	Mike Fredrickson Moscow	(h) 883-2592	01/18/2010	2006
2	Kim Taylor Juliaetta	(h)208-276-4575	01/17/2011	2/21/07
3	Darrell Stout Genesee	(h) 285-1559	01/18/2010	
4 Vice Chair	Duane Bull Troy	(h) 835-5526	01/17/2011	11/13/06
5	Barbara Jaworski Troy	(h) 835-3153	01/18/2010	11/13/06
6 Chair	Duane Minden Viola	(h)875-1019	01/15/2011	
7 Sec./Treas.	Janice Hess Moscow ID	(h)882-4075	01/18/2010	11/13/06
Fair Manager	Annette Olson	883-5722		